
TEACHING STAFF ROLES AND EMAILS - highlighted staff indicate Head of Department

Andrew Burton Principal principal@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Jonathan Lawson Deputy Principal jlawson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Matthew Van Lier Deputy Principal matthewvanlier@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

ART, DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGY

Tracy Evans Head of Art tevans@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Lisa Wray Head of Textiles lwray@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Harriet Helm Head of Design hhelm@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Alan Johnson Head of Year 11 ajohnson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Sandra Mandziuk Head of Year 9 smandziuk@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Jill Regan-Kellett jregankellett@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

DSP

Lea Blackwood DSP Manager lblackwood@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

ENGLISH

Alex Bonner abonner@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Paula Clifford pclifford@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Susan Connor sconnor@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Deborah Cooksley Assistant Principal dcooksley@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

William McCormick wmccormick@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Catherine Stevenson Head of Year 8 cstevenson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Neil Watson nwatson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Maria Wiley mwiley@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Carolyn Wood cwood@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Samuel Wood swood@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

EAL

Justyna Skorwider jskorwider@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

EPA

Sean Freeman sfreeman@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Kimberley Geoghegan Head of Dance kgeoghegan@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

mailto:principal@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org
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Julie Maglone jmaglone@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Stacey Miller Head of Drama smiller@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

David Robertson Head of Sixth Form drobertson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Teresa Robertson Head of Music trobertson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

HUMANITIES

Emma Carroll ecarroll@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Jonathon Chew jchew@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Faye Commons Head of Geography fcommons@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Barney Glaze bglaze@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Beth Hardy bhardy@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Lisa Hedges Assistant Principal lhedges@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Michelle Hodgkins Head of Social Sciences mhodgkins@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Jonathan Lawson Deputy Principal jlawson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Laurie Magee lmagee@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Karen Martindale Assistant Principal kmartindale@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Zoe Paul Head of  History zpaul@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

ICT

Lynne Davies ldavies@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Michael Fink mfink@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Phil Wilkinson Head of ICT pwilkinson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

LANGUAGES

Lisa Cross Head of Languages lcross@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Inna Hakobyan Assistant Principal ihakobyan@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Vanessa Langlois vlanglois@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Justine Legros jlegros@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

MATHS

Neil Addy naddy@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Susan Dixon (Moran) smoran@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

John Fuller jfuller@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

mailto:jmaglone.72@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org
mailto:jlegros.72@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org
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Neil Hanson nhanson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Suzanne Johnson suzannej@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Krzysztof Krawczynski kkrawczynski@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Michael Mpieri Head of Maths mmpieri@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Beverley Pitcher bpitcher@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Maxwell Sam msam@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Kyla Smith kySmith@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Nathan Smith Head of Year 7 nsmith@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

PE

Hayley Copas Head of Year 10 hcopas@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Alex Copson acopson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Matthew Gamble Head of PE mgamble@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Patrick Hope phope@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Rachael Last rlast@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

David Wonfor dwonfor@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

SCIENCE

Eric Asumang easumang@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Steve Atkins satkins@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Richard Barber Cover Manager rbarber@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Angela Festa afesta@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Daniel Hempkin dhempkin@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Georgia Hiom ghiom@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Alan McMurdo amcmurdo@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Rebecca Meredith rmeredith@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Neil Price nprice@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Karen Sykes Head of Science ksykes@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Kelly Trowbridge ktrowbridge@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Matthew Van Lier Deputy Principal matthewvanlier@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

VOCATIONAL

Theresa George tgeorge@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

mailto:easumang.72@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org
mailto:nprice.72@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org
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Karl Lomax klomax@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Fiona Murphy fmurphy@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Nikki Palmiero On maternity leave npalmiero@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Santosh Sahota ssahota@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

John Trotman jtrotman@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

Phil Wilkinson Acting Head of Vocational pwilkinson@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

SENCO

Marian Porter mporter@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

mailto:fmurphy.72@kingswoodsecondaryacademy.org

